Leaded Power Inductors
CVK2522H K
■ Features
・ Realization of high current specifications by metallic magnetic material.
・ Low DCR, high saturation current
・ Low inductance variance in temperature environments.
・ Operating temperature：-40℃～+150℃(The self-heating is included)
-40 ℃～ +150 ℃(include self-heating) 56.0 g

20
2
5
22.5 max
2
0
10
1
2
1
7
3.5
A±0.5
B
■ Specifications
　CVK2522H-1R0M 1 ±20％
　CVK2522H-5R4M 5.4 ±20％
　CVK2522H-6R8M 6.8 ±20％
　CVK2522H-100M 10 ±20％
　CVK2522H-150M 15 ±20％
　- -
　- -
　- -
　- -